Agreement #

FY 2020 NSLP Equipment Assistance Grant Awardees

Sponsor

03-011-0080-26
05-016-8050-60
06-016-0920-02
07-016-1440-02
07-016-1520-02
07-016-2150-17
07-016-2270-17
07-016-2270-17
08-089-003P-00
09-010-0040-26
09-010-1160-22
11-023-0950-25
11-023-0950-25
13-041-1780-04
13-041-2010-17
13-041-3180-27
13-058-0020-03
15-016-001P-00
15-016-001P-00
15-016-2990-BE
15-016-375P-00
17-054-0270-02
17-054-0270-02
26-034-3370-26
26-034-3370-26
31-045-005P-00
31-045-1290-22
31-045-1290-22
31-045-1290-22
32-038-8010-60
33-048-2050-26
34-049-0060-02
34-049-0060-02
34-049-0060-02
34-049-0060-02
34-049-0060-02
34-049-0370-02
34-049-0600-26
34-049-0600-26
34-049-085P-00
34-049-2200-26
39-055-0610-25
40-056-0340-26
41-057-0010-26
41-057-0010-26
41-057-0090-26
48-072-002X-06
48-072-0660-02
48-072-3250-26
49-081-0370-02

PANA CUSD 8

NW SUBURBAN SPEC EDUC ORG
LINDOP SD 92

PRAIRIE-HILLS ESD 144

HARVEY SD 152

THORNTON FRACTIONAL TWP HSD 215

RICH TWP HSD 227

RICH TWP HSD 227
NORMAN C SLEEZER YOUTH HOME
CHAMPAIGN CUSD 4
URBANA SD 116
PARIS-UNION SD 95
PARIS-UNION SD 95
SPRING GARDEN CCSD 178
MT VERNON TWP HSD 201
BLUFORD UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT 318
KELL CONS SD 2
ARCHDIOCESE OF CHICAGO
ARCHDIOCESE OF CHICAGO
POLARIS CHARTER ACADEMY
CHILD SERV

LINCOLN ESD 27

LINCOLN ESD 27
SOUTHEASTERN CUSD 337
SOUTHEASTERN CUSD 337
KANE COUNTY

AURORA WEST USD 129
AURORA WEST USD 129
AURORA WEST USD 129
IROQUOIS SPECIAL EDUCATION
GALESBURG CUSD 205
ZION ESD 6

ZION ESD 6

ZION ESD 6

ZION ESD 6

ZION ESD 6

GAVIN SD 37

WAUKEGAN CUSD 60
WAUKEGAN CUSD 60
ALLENDALE ASSOCIATION
BARRINGTON CUSD 220
DECATUR SD 61

NORTH MAC CUSD 34
ROXANA CUSD 1

ROXANA CUSD 1

GRANITE CITY CUSD 9
CHRIST LUTHERAN SCHOOL
BARTONVILLE SD 66
PEORIA HEIGHTS CUSD 325
EAST MOLINE SD 37

Site

Lincoln Elem School
Kirk School

Lindop Elem School
Fieldcrest Elem School
Brooks Middle School

Center HS for Academics and Technology

Rich South Campus High School
Rich Central Campus High School
Norman C Sleezer Youth Home
Edison Middle School

Thomas Paine Elem School
Memorial Elementary School
Carolyn Wenz Elem School
Spring Garden Elementary School
Mount Vernon High School
District Kitchen

Kell Grade School

Our Lady of Grace School
Providence-Englewood Elem Charter
Polaris Elem Charter Academy
Childserv - Lisle Group Home
Adams Elem School

Central Elem School
Southeastern Elementary School
Southeastern Jr/Sr High School
Kane County Juvenile Justice Center
Smith Elem School

Freeman Elem School

Jewel Middle School

Bryce Ash Grove Ed Ctr
Galesburg High School

West Elementary School

Shiloh Park Elem School

Beulah Park Elem School
Elmwood Elem School

East Elementary School

Gavin South Middle School
Waukegan High School (Brookside)
Miguel Juarez Middle School
Allendale - North Chicago

Sunny Hill Elem School

Decatur Montessori School
District Kitchen

South Primary School

Central Intermediate School
Wilson Elem School

Christ Lutheran School
Bartonville Elem School

Peoria Heights High School
Wells Elem School



49-081-0400-22
50-082-1870-26
50-082-1870-26
50-082-1870-26
50-082-1890-22
51-084-0140-26
53-060-1260-26
54-092-0040-26
54-092-1180-24
65-108-2365-51
65-108-9000-80

MOLINE-COAL VALLEY CUSD 40
CAHOKIA CUSD 187

CAHOKIA CUSD 187

CAHOKIA CUSD 187

EAST ST LOUIS SD 189

RIVERTON CUSD 14

HAVANA CUSD 126
GEORGETOWN-RIDGE FARM CUD 4
DANVILLE CCSD 118

CHICAGO EDUCATION PARTNERSHIP
DEPT OF HUMAN SERVICES

Lincoln-Irving Elem School
Cahokia High School

7th Grade Academy

Oliver Parks 6th Grade School
East St Louis - Lincoln Middle School
Riverton Middle School

New Central Elem School

Pine Crest Elementary School
Danville High School

Moving Everest Charter School
IL Center for Rehab Educ-R



