FY 2020 NSLP Equipment Assistance Grant Awardees

Agreement #	<u>Sponsor</u>	<u>Site</u>
03-011-0080-26	PANA CUSD 8	Lincoln Elem School
05-016-8050-60	NW SUBURBAN SPEC EDUC ORG	Kirk School
06-016-0920-02	LINDOP SD 92	Lindop Elem School
07-016-1440-02	PRAIRIE-HILLS ESD 144	Fieldcrest Elem School
07-016-1520-02	HARVEY SD 152	Brooks Middle School
07-016-2150-17	THORNTON FRACTIONAL TWP HSD 215	Center HS for Academics and Technology
07-016-2270-17	RICH TWP HSD 227	Rich South Campus High School
07-016-2270-17	RICH TWP HSD 227	Rich Central Campus High School
08-089-003P-00	NORMAN C SLEEZER YOUTH HOME	Norman C Sleezer Youth Home
09-010-0040-26	CHAMPAIGN CUSD 4	Edison Middle School
09-010-1160-22	URBANA SD 116	Thomas Paine Elem School
11-023-0950-25	PARIS-UNION SD 95	Memorial Elementary School
11-023-0950-25	PARIS-UNION SD 95	Carolyn Wenz Elem School
13-041-1780-04	SPRING GARDEN CCSD 178	Spring Garden Elementary School
13-041-2010-17	MT VERNON TWP HSD 201	Mount Vernon High School
13-041-3180-27	BLUFORD UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT 318	District Kitchen
13-058-0020-03	KELL CONS SD 2	Kell Grade School
15-016-001P-00	ARCHDIOCESE OF CHICAGO	Our Lady of Grace School
15-016-001P-00	ARCHDIOCESE OF CHICAGO	Providence-Englewood Elem Charter
15-016-2990-BE	POLARIS CHARTER ACADEMY	Polaris Elem Charter Academy
15-016-375P-00	CHILD SERV	Childserv - Lisle Group Home
17-054-0270-02	LINCOLN ESD 27	Adams Elem School
17-054-0270-02	LINCOLN ESD 27	Central Elem School
26-034-3370-26	SOUTHEASTERN CUSD 337	Southeastern Elementary School
26-034-3370-26	SOUTHEASTERN CUSD 337	Southeastern Jr/Sr High School
31-045-005P-00	KANE COUNTY	Kane County Juvenile Justice Center
31-045-1290-22	AURORA WEST USD 129	Smith Elem School
31-045-1290-22	AURORA WEST USD 129	Freeman Elem School
31-045-1290-22	AURORA WEST USD 129	Jewel Middle School
32-038-8010-60	IROQUOIS SPECIAL EDUCATION	Bryce Ash Grove Ed Ctr
33-048-2050-26	GALESBURG CUSD 205	Galesburg High School
34-049-0060-02	ZION ESD 6	West Elementary School
34-049-0060-02	ZION ESD 6	Shiloh Park Elem School
34-049-0060-02	ZION ESD 6	Beulah Park Elem School Elmwood Elem School
34-049-0060-02	ZION ESD 6	
34-049-0060-02 34-049-0370-02	ZION ESD 6 GAVIN SD 37	East Elementary School Gavin South Middle School
34-049-0600-26	WAUKEGAN CUSD 60	Waukegan High School (Brookside)
34-049-0600-26	WAUKEGAN CUSD 60	Miguel Juarez Middle School
34-049-085P-00	ALLENDALE ASSOCIATION	Allendale - North Chicago
34-049-2200-26	BARRINGTON CUSD 220	Sunny Hill Elem School
39-055-0610-25	DECATUR SD 61	Decatur Montessori School
40-056-0340-26	NORTH MAC CUSD 34	District Kitchen
41-057-0010-26	ROXANA CUSD 1	South Primary School
41-057-0010-26	ROXANA CUSD 1	Central Intermediate School
41-057-0090-26	GRANITE CITY CUSD 9	Wilson Elem School
48-072-002X-06	CHRIST LUTHERAN SCHOOL	Christ Lutheran School
48-072-0660-02	BARTONVILLE SD 66	Bartonville Elem School
48-072-3250-26	PEORIA HEIGHTS CUSD 325	Peoria Heights High School
49-081-0370-02	EAST MOLINE SD 37	Wells Elem School
		- 3

49-081-0400-22	MOLINE-COAL VALLEY CUSD 40	Lincoln-Irving Elem School
50-082-1870-26	CAHOKIA CUSD 187	Cahokia High School
50-082-1870-26	CAHOKIA CUSD 187	7th Grade Academy
50-082-1870-26	CAHOKIA CUSD 187	Oliver Parks 6th Grade School
50-082-1890-22	EAST ST LOUIS SD 189	East St Louis - Lincoln Middle School
51-084-0140-26	RIVERTON CUSD 14	Riverton Middle School
53-060-1260-26	HAVANA CUSD 126	New Central Elem School
54-092-0040-26	GEORGETOWN-RIDGE FARM CUD 4	Pine Crest Elementary School
54-092-1180-24	DANVILLE CCSD 118	Danville High School
65-108-2365-51	CHICAGO EDUCATION PARTNERSHIP	Moving Everest Charter School
65-108-9000-80	DEPT OF HUMAN SERVICES	IL Center for Rehab Educ-R